
 
 

Board Meeting Dates for 2020-2021 fiscal year 
 

August 2020 - No Meeting  

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 – 1:30 pm 
Virtual 

Location:   
Virtual due to Public Health Concerns. 

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 – 1:30 pm 
To Be Determined - due to public health concerns 

*New Fiscal Year Starts 

Location: To Be Determined - due to public 
health concerns 

Tuesday, November 10, 2020 - 1:30 pm 
 

Location:  To Be Determined 
 

December 2020 - No Meeting 
 

 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021 – 1:30 pm 
 

Location:  To Be Determined 

Tuesday, February 9, 2021 - 1:30 pm 
 

Location:  To Be Determined 

Tuesday, March 16, 2021 - 1:30 pm 
Third Tuesday due to Spring Break 

No meeting 
 

Location:  To Be Determined 

Tuesday, April 13, 2021 – 1:30 pm 
Virtual 

Location:  Virtual 

Tuesday, May 11, 2021– 1:30 pm 
TBD 

 

Location:  To Be Determined 

Tuesday, June 8, 2021 – 1:30 pm 
TBD 

 

Location:  To Be Determined 

Tuesday, July 13, 2021 – 1:30 pm  
TBD 

 

Location:  To Be Determined 

August 2021 - No Meeting 
 

 

                              Tuesday, September 14, 2021 – 1:30 pm 
 

 

Location:  To Be Determined 

 


